State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

MISSISSIPPI County

WIERZBA LAWN & PROPERTY
MAINTENANCE

1016 W PECAN ST
BLYTHEVILLE, AR 723151644

FUN WORLD INFLATABLE
300 N 6TH ST
BLYTHEVILLE, AR 723152714

Business Closures

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

06/30/2022

08/16/2022
62168995-SLS

01/22/2018
03/02/2018
75064340-SLS



