State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

MISSISSIPPI County

WIERZBA LAWN & PROPERTY MAINTENANCE	Date Served	06/30/2022
1016 W PECAN ST	Date Closed	08/16/2022
BLYTHEVILLE, AR 723151644	Account ID	62168995-SLS
FUN WORLD INFLATABLE	Date Served	01/22/2018
300 N 6TH ST	Date Closed	03/02/2018
BLYTHEVILLE, AR 723152714	Account ID	75064340-SLS